
Orkney Athletics Club Open Competition 29 April 2019 Track and Field Results

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 2.7

Track event - U11B 75m FINAL - 11:15AM

140 U11B 75m Jamie Milne OAC M 11.4 1

119 U11B 75m Sigurd Robertson OAC M 12.0 2

167 U11B 75m Michael McGee OAC M 12.0 2

151 U11B 75m Davy Hutchison OAC M 12.8 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 1 - 11:15AM wind plus 3

130 U13G 75m Freya Kemp OAC F 12.1 1

137 U13G 75m Jess Tulloch OAC F 12.4 2

115 U13G 75m Lizzie Harcus Westray F 12.6 3

106 U13G 75m Freya Aberdein OAC F 12.7 4

104 U13G 75m Jelena Scott OAC F 12.8 5

135 U13G 75m Hollie Cromarty OAC F 12.8 5

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 2.3

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 2 - 11:15AM

123 U13G 75m Madison Russell OAC F 12.8 1

168 U13G 75m Olivia Moar OAC F 13.0 2

163 U13G 75m Karla Coltherd OAC F 13.3 3

102 U13G 75m Annie Gray OAC F 13.5 4

162 U13G 75m Sydney Buck OAC F 13.9 5

159 U13G 75m Maggie Thomson OAC F 14.1 6

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 2.3

Track event - U13G 75m- FINAL 11:15AM

136 U11G 75m Elsie-Mae Tulloch OAC F DNS

121 U11G 75m Anne Smith OAC F 11.3 1

125 U11G 75m Jenna Scott OAC F 11.5 2

146 U11G 75m Ellen Harcus OAC F 11.7 3

132 U11G 75m Ruby Leslie OAC F 12.1 4

149 U11G 75m Abbie Sim OAC F 12.2 5

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 2.6

Track event - U15B 100m FINAL - 11:45AM

114 U15B 100m Bobby Harcus Westray M 13.0 1

161 U15B 100m Ryan Coltherd OAC M 13.5 2

124 U15B 100m Brogan Russell OAC M 13.6 3

153 U15B 100m Logan Harcus OAC M 14.8 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.7

Track event - U15G 100m FINAL - 11:45AM

158 U15G 100m Effie Thomson OAC F 14.0 1

101 U15G 100m Serena Shearer OAC F 14.5 2

109 U15G 100m Leah Gunn OAC F 15.1 3
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Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.7

Track event - U17B, U17G, U20 & SEN 100m FINAL - 11:45AM

112 U17B 100m Ewan Tait OAC M 12.5 1

165 U20G 100m Ellen Hay OAC F 13.2 2

133 U17G 100m Sian Smith OAC F 13.2 3

118 SEN 100m Erika Budge OAC F 13.3 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 2.6

Track event - U13B 100m (Heat 1)- 11:45AM

117 U13B 100m Ashton Sutherland OAC M 14.9 1

127 U13B 100m Dillon Hume OAC M 15.3 2

107 U13B 100m Finn Aberdein OAC M 15.5 3

169 U13B 100m Ian Moar OAC M 15.5 4

131 U13B 100m Morgan Halford OAC M 16.7 5

166 U13B 100m Aiden Heddle OAC M 17.8 6

154 U13B 100m Hunter Swanney OAC M DNS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.0

Track event - U11B 150m FINAL - 1:30PM

140 U11B 150m Jamie Milne OAC M 22.7 1

119 U11B 150m Sigurd Robertson OAC M 25.0 2

126 U11B 150m Cullen Dick OAC M DNS

151 U11B 150m Davy Hutchison OAC M 27.5 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 0.8

Track event - U11G 150m (Heat 1) - 1:30PM

130 U11G 150m Freya Kemp OAC F 25.3 1

104 U11G 150m Jelena Scott OAC F 26.2 2

106 U11G 150m Freya Aberdein OAC F 27.6 3

102 U11G 150m Annie Gray OAC F 29.1 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.2

Track event - U11G 150m (Heat 2) - 1:30PM

137 U11G 150m Jess Tulloch OAC F 25.8 1

162 U11G 150m Sydney Buck OAC F 29.0 2

163 U11G 150m Karla Coltherd OAC F 29.1 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.7

Track event - U13G 150m FINAL - 1:30PM

136 U13G 150m Elsie-Mae Tulloch OAC F DNS

121 U13G 150m Anne Smith OAC F 23.7 1

146 U13G 150m Ellen Harcus OAC F 24.5 2

110 U13G 150m Josie Gibbon OAC F 24.9 3

149 U13G 150m Abbie Sim OAC F 26.4 4
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Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 0.7

Track event - U13B 200m FINAL - 1:45PM

117 U13B 200m Ashton Sutherland OAC M 32.6 1

169 U13B 200m Ian Moar OAC M 33.3 2

122 U13B 200m Tom Hamilton OAC M 35.6 3

131 U13B 200m Morgan Halford OAC M 35.8 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 1.2

Track event - U15B&G 200m FINAL - 1:45PM

114 U15B 200m Bobby Harcus Westray M 27.3 1

161 U15B 200m Ryan Coltherd OAC M 27.5 2

156 U15G 200m Eilidh Dowell OAC F 30.3 3

101 U15G 200m Serena Shearer OAC F 30.3 4

158 U15G 200m Effie Thomson OAC F DNS

153 U15B 200m Logan Harcus OAC M DNS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

wind plus 0.9

Track event - U17 B&G, U20, SEN 200m FINAL - 1:45PM

112 U17B 200m Ewan Tait OAC M 26.3 1

157 U17B 200m Callum Dowell OAC M 26.9 2

133 U17G 200m Sian Smith OAC F 27.8 3

165 U20 200m Ellen Hay OAC F 28.5 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event - U17G 300m FINAL - 1:15PM

133 U17G 300m Sian Smith OAC F DNS

128 U17G 300m Charlotte Hume OAC F 47.2 1

Track event - U17B, U20 & SEN 400m FINAL - 1:15PM

155 U20 400m Gregor Dowell OAC M 55.9 1

120 U17B 400m Ewan Stevenson OAC M 57.4 2

157 U17B 400m Callum Dowell OAC M 1.00.8 3

118 SEN 400m Erika Budge OAC F 1.01.5 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event - U11B&G 800m FINAL - 2:30PM

126 U11B 800m Cullen Dick OAC M DNS

130 U11G 800m Freya Kemp OAC F 3.28.5 1

106 U11G 800m Freya Aberdein OAC F 3.52.1 2

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event - U13B&G 800m FINAL - 2:30PM

116 U13B 800m Connor Harcus Westray M 2.48.5 1

160 U13B 800m Paul Bady OAC M 2.53.5 2

122 U13B 800m Tom Hamilton OAC M 3.12.2 3

110 U13G 800m Josie Gibbon OAC F 3.14.2 4

154 U13B 800m Hunter Swanney OAC M DNS

143 U13B 800m Sam Barber OAC M DNS
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Track event - U15B&G 800m FINAL - 2:30PM

105 U15B 800m Ewan Foubister OAC M 2.36.4 1

147 U15G 800m Ava Luke OAC F 2.41.7 2

156 U15G 800m Eilidh Dowell OAC F 2.43.6 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event - U17 & U20 800m FINAL - 2:30PM

155 U20 800m Gregor Dowell OAC M 2.16.3 1

145 U20 800m Tegan Spence OAC F 2.24.9 2

120 U17B 800m Ewan Stevenson OAC M DNS

128 U17G 800m Charlotte Hume OAC F DNS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Club Gender Time Position

Track event -  U13G 1200m FINAL - 12:30PM

Track event -  U13B 1500m FINAL - 12:30PM

Track event -  U15B 1500m FINAL - 12:30PM

Track event -  U20B 1500m FINAL - 12:30PM

113 U13G 1200m Lucy Kenyon OAC F 5.36.6 2

107 U13B 1500m Finn Aberdein OAC M 5.58.3 3

138 U13B 1500m Iestyn Craig OAC M 6.50.0 4

103 U15B 1500m Alistair Mackenzie OAC M DNS

148 U15B 1500m Harvey Rendall OAC M 5.04.2 1

155 U20B 1500m Gregor Dowell OAC M DNS

Field Event - U11 Boys & Girls Long Jump - 9:45am

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

140 Jamie Milne M U11B OAC 3.30 1

104 Jelena Scott F U11G OAC 2.99 2

119 Sigurd Robertson M U11B OAC 2.73 3

151 Davy Hutchison M U11B OAC 2.69 4

137 Jess Tulloch F U11G OAC 2.66 5

102 Annie Gray F U11G OAC 2.63 6

167 Michael McGee M U11B OAC 2.50 7

115 Lizzie Harcus F U11G Westray 2.46 8

135 Hollie Cromarty F U11G OAC 2.44 9

123 Madison Russell F U11G OAC 2.25 10

159 Maggie Thomson F U11G OAC 1.92 11

163 Karla Coltherd F U11G OAC 1.88 12

162 Sydney Buck F U11G OAC 1.10 13

Field Event - U13 Boys Long Jump  - 11:15

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

127 Dillon Hume M U13B OAC 3.65 1

169 Ian Moar M U13B OAC 3.60 2

116 Connor Harcus M U13B Westray 3.58 3

117 Ashton Sutherland M U13B OAC 3.22 4

160 Paul Bady M U13B OAC 3.16 5

166 Aiden Heddle M U13B OAC 2.84 6

107 Finn Aberdein M U13B OAC 2.55 7

131 Morgan Halford M U13B OAC 2.27 8

143 Sam Barber M U13B OAC DNJ

154 Hunter Swanney M U13B OAC DNJ
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Field Event - U13 Girls Long Jump - 12:00

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

110 Josie Gibbon F U13G OAC 2.92 1

171 Alaina Dearness F U13G OAC 2.87 2

149 Abbie Sim F U13G OAC 2.86 3

121 Anne Smith F U13G OAC 2.86 4

136 Elsie-Mae Tulloch F U13G OAC DNJ

129 Zara Macleod F U13G OAC DNJ

Field Event - U15 Boys and Girls Long Jump - 1:15pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

109 Leah Gunn F U15G OAC 4.02 1

124 Brogan Russell M U15B OAC 3.89 2

114 Bobby Harcus M U15B Westray 3.89 3

139 Keira Milne F U15G OAC 3.60 4

103 Alistair Mackenzie M U15B OAC DNJ

Field Event - U17 & U20 Long Jump - 1:45pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

134 Ross Sinclair M U20B OAC 5.88 1

142 Jamie Barber M U17B OAC 4.87 2

141 Kally Milne F U17G OAC 4.37 3

128 Charlotte Hume F U17G OAC 4.30 4

Field Event - U11 & U13 Boys & Girls High Jump - 12:00

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

126 Cullen Dick M U11 OAC DNJ

167 Michael McGee M U11 OAC 1.00 1

125 Jenna Scott F U13 OAC 1.10 1

132 Ruby Leslie F U13 OAC 1.05 2

Field Event - U15 & U20 High Jump - 2:15pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

101 Serena Shearer F U15 OAC 1.40 1

109 Leah Gunn F U15 OAC 1.35 2

158 Effie Thomson F U15 OAC 1.25 3

134 Ross Sinclair M  U20 OAC 1.75 1

Field Event - U15B (600g), U17B (700g), U17G (500g), U20G (600g) & U20B (800g) Javelin - 10:30am

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

124 Brogan Russell M U15B OAC 22.80 1

164 Tom McArthur M U17B OAC 28.99 1

172 Keira Stevenson F U17G OAC 28.25 1

108 Molly Cant F U20G OAC 31.43 1

134 Ross Sinclair M U20B OAC 37.07 1
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Field Event - U13 Boys and Girls Javelin 400g  - 12:45

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

111 Jamie Sutherland M U13B OAC 23.25 1

160 Paul Bady M U13B OAC 14.16 2

122 Tom Hamilton M U13B OAC 10.18 3

132 Ruby Leslie F U13G OAC 13.76 1

113 Lucy Kenyon F U13G OAC 11.02 2

171 Alaina Dearness F U13G OAC 11.00 3

Field Event - U11 Cricket Ball - 1.00pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

123 Madison Russell F U11G OAC 13.21 1

135 Hollie Cromarty F U11G OAC 12.35 2

159 Maggie Thomson F U11G OAC 11.13 3

Field Event - U11G, U13G Shot Putt 2.72kg - 11.30am

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

115 Lizzie Harcus F U11G Westray 4.85 1

113 Lucy Kenyon F U13G OAC 4.72 3

125 Jenna Scott F U13G OAC 4.74 2

150 Elsie Hutchison F U13G OAC 3.11 4

171 Alaina Dearness F U13G OAC 5.19 1

Field Event - U13B Shot Putt 3kg - 12.10pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

116 Connor Harcus M U13B Westray 7.32 3

111 Jamie Sutherland M U13B OAC

166 Aiden Heddle M U13B OAC 4.78 2

143 Sam Barber M U13B OAC

127 Dillon Hume M U13B OAC 4.93 1

Field Event - U15B (4kg), U15G (3kg), U17G (3kg), U17B (5kg) & U20G (4kg)  Shot Putt - 2:00pm

Ath No First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Club Distance Position

105 Ewan Foubister M U15B OAC 5.62 1

152 Zoe Adamson F U15G OAC 7.80 1

139 Keira Milne F U15G OAC 6.27 2

170 Shannon Pasotti F U17G OAC 11.90 1

164 Tom McArthur M U17B OAC 10.10 1

108 Molly Cant F U20G OAC 9.31 1


